
17 Miles 17 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist Miles FLAT Dist
R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L 1.0 HARVARD 2.4 L 1.0 HARVARD 2.4
R 3.4 MAIN 2.0 R 3.4 MAIN 2.0
L 5.4 SUNFLOWER 2.3 L 5.4 SUNFLOWER 2.3
R 7.7 FAIRVIEW 0.3 R 7.7 FAIRVIEW 0.3

R 8.0 FAIRVIEW (north) 0.2 R 8.0 FAIRVIEW (north) 0.2
R 8.2 ALTON 0.2 R 8.2 ALTON 0.2
R 8.4 GREENVILLE 0.5 R 8.4 GREENVILLE 0.5
L 8.9 SUNFLOWER 2.1 L 8.9 SUNFLOWER 2.1
R 11.0 MAIN 0.4 R 11.0 MAIN 0.4
L 11.4 RED HILL 1.2 L 11.4 RED HILL 1.2
R 12.6 ALTON 1.7 R 12.6 ALTON 1.7
L 14.3 HARVARD 1.6 L 14.3 HARVARD 1.6
R 15.9 PASEO WESTPARK 0.1 R 15.9 PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L 16.0 HEARTHSTONE 0.2 L 16.0 HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R 16.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7 R 16.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7
L 16.9 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 16.9 DEERWOOD 0.1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT01S1 SAT01S1

BCI SATURDAY - SHORT

(Cross MacARTHUR then RIGHT)

FOOD / REST STOP
BRUEGGERS / JUICE STOP
FAIRVIEW & MacARTHUR

SANTA ANA

return to Deerfield Parkreturn to Deerfield Park

BCI SATURDAY - SHORT

(Cross MacARTHUR then RIGHT)

FOOD / REST STOP
BRUEGGERS / JUICE STOP
FAIRVIEW & MacARTHUR

SANTA ANA



Miles 27 Miles FLAT Dist Miles 27 Miles FLAT Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5

R 0.5 YALE 0.2 R 0.5 YALE 0.2

R 0.7 WEST YALE LOOP 0.8 R 0.7 WEST YALE LOOP 0.8

R 1.5 WARNER 1.6 R 1.5 WARNER 1.6

L 3.1
TUSTIN RANCH/ VON 

KARMAN
3.2 L 3.1

TUSTIN RANCH/ VON 

KARMAN
3.2

R 6.3 CAMPUS/IRVINE 3.2 R 6.3 CAMPUS/IRVINE 3.2

R 9.5
SANTIAGO/ 22nd St./ 

VICTORIA
2.4 R 9.5

SANTIAGO/ 22nd St./ 

VICTORIA
2.4

R 11.9
PLACENTIA /                          

MESA VERDE
2.5 R 11.9

PLACENTIA /                          

MESA VERDE
2.5

L 14.4 BAKER 0.2 L 14.4 BAKER 0.2

L 14.6 LABRADOR 0.1 L 14.6 LABRADOR 0.1

R 14.7
GIBRALTAR/    

CALIFORNIA
1.3 R 14.7

GIBRALTAR/    

CALIFORNIA
1.3

R 16.0
SANTA ANA RIVER 

BIKE TRAIL (north)
0.3 R 16.0

SANTA ANA RIVER 

BIKE TRAIL (north)
0.3

R 16.3 SUNFLOWER 1.3 R 16.3 SUNFLOWER 1.3

L 17.6 FAIRVIEW 0.4 L 17.6 FAIRVIEW 0.4

R 18.0 FAIRVIEW (north) 0.2 R 18.0 FAIRVIEW (north) 0.2

R 18.2 ALTON 0.2 R 18.2 ALTON 0.2

R 18.4 GREENVILLE 0.5 R 18.4 GREENVILLE 0.5

L 18.9 SUNFLOWER 2.1 L 18.9 SUNFLOWER 2.1

R 21.0 MAIN 1.5 R 21.0 MAIN 1.5

L 22.5
VON KARMAN/ 

TUSTIN RANCH
2.0 L 22.5

VON KARMAN/ 

TUSTIN RANCH
2.0

R 24.5 WARNER 0.8 R 24.5 WARNER 0.8

L 25.3 HARVARD 0.8 L 25.3 HARVARD 0.8

R 26.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 26.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 27.1 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 27.1 DEERWOOD 0.1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT01M2 SAT01M2

FAIRVIEW & MacARTHUR

SANTA ANA

BCI SATURDAY - MEDIUM

(Cont. thru PARK to BIKE TRAIL)

(Cont. under 405 Frwy, then..)

(Immediate RIGHT PAST Frwy)

(Exit Bike Trail @ SUNFLOWER)

(Cross MacARTHUR then RIGHT)

BRUEGGERS / JUICE STOP

FAIRVIEW & MacARTHUR

SANTA ANA

BCI SATURDAY - MEDIUM

(Cont. thru PARK to BIKE TRAIL)

(Cont. under 405 Frwy, then..)

(Immediate RIGHT PAST Frwy)

(Exit Bike Trail @ SUNFLOWER)

(Cross MacARTHUR then RIGHT)

BRUEGGERS / JUICE STOP



Miles 37 MILES FLAT Dist Miles 37 MILES FLAT Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 1.0 HARVARD 3.9 L 1.0 HARVARD 3.9

R 4.9 UNIVERSITY 0.4 R 4.9 UNIVERSITY 0.4

R 5.3 CAMPUS 1.7 R 5.3 CAMPUS 1.7

L 7.0 MAC ARTHUR BLVD 0.2 L 7.0 MAC ARTHUR BLVD 0.2

R 7.2 BIRCH 1.3 R 7.2 BIRCH 1.3

R 8.5 MESA DR 0.8 R 8.5 MESA DR 0.8

L 9.3 ORANGE 0.8 L 9.3 ORANGE 0.8

R 10.1 WILSON 2.4 R 10.1 WILSON 2.4

L 12.5 CANYON 0.4 L 12.5 CANYON 0.4

R 12.9 VICTORIA 0.5 R 12.9 VICTORIA 0.5

R 13.4
SANTA ANA RIVER/ U-

TURN TO BEACH
1.6 R 13.4

SANTA ANA RIVER/ U-

TURN TO BEACH
1.6

X 15.0 UNDER THEN R PCH 2.1 X 15.0 UNDER THEN R PCH 2.1

L 17.1 RIVERSIDE/CLIFF 0.6 L 17.1 RIVERSIDE/CLIFF 0.6

R 17.7 KINGS ROAD 0.9 R 17.7 KINGS ROAD 0.9

R 18.6 CLIFF DR 0.1 R 18.6 CLIFF DR 0.1

L 18.7 DOVER 1.2 L 18.7 DOVER 1.2

R 19.9 IRVINE AVE 1.8 R 19.9 IRVINE AVE 1.8

L 21.7 UNIVERSITY 0.3 L 21.7 UNIVERSITY 0.3

R 22.0 SANTA ANA/REDHILL 2.7 R 22.0 SANTA ANA/REDHILL 2.7

L 24.7 MAIN 0.4 L 24.7 MAIN 0.4

L 25.1 SUNFLOWER 2.3 L 25.1 SUNFLOWER 2.3

R 27.4 FAIRVIEW 0.4 R 27.4 FAIRVIEW 0.4

R 27.4 FAIRVIEW (north) 0.2 R 27.4 FAIRVIEW (north) 0.2

R 27.6 ALTON 0.2 R 27.6 ALTON 0.2

R 27.8 GREENVILLE 0.5 R 27.8 GREENVILLE 0.5

L 28.3 SUNFLOWER 2.1 L 28.3 SUNFLOWER 2.1

R 30.4 MAIN 1.5 R 30.4 MAIN 1.5

L 31.9 VON KARMAN 2.0 L 31.9 VON KARMAN 2.0

R 33.9 WARNER 0.8 R 33.9 WARNER 0.8

L 34.7 HARVARD 0.8 L 34.7 HARVARD 0.8

R 35.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 35.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 36.5 DEERWOOD END L 36.5 DEERWOOD END

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT01L3 SAT01L3

SANTA ANA SANTA ANA

BCI SATURDAY - LONG BCI SATURDAY - LONG

BRUEGGERS / JUICE STOP BRUEGGERS / JUICE STOP

FAIRVIEW & MacARTHUR FAIRVIEW & MacARTHUR


